Partial List of Disqualifying Penal Code Sections

Section
187
192(a)
203
205
206
207
209
210
21065

C 211
220
222
2434
245
261
262
264.1
265
266
266(a)
266(b)
266(c)
266(d)
266(e)
266(f)
266(g)
266(h)
266(1)
266()
266(k)
267
273(a)
273(d)

Murder

Manslaughter, Voluntary

Mayhem

Aggravated Mayhem

Torture

Kidnapping

Kidnapping for ransom, reward, or extortion or robbery

Extortion by posing as kidnapper

False imprisonment

Robbery (Includes degrees in 212.5 (2) and (b))

Assault with intent to commit mayhem, rape, sodomy, oral copulation
Administering stupefying drugs to assist in commission of a felony
Sexual battery (Includes degrees (2)-(c))

Assault with deadly weapon, all inclusive

Rape (Includes degrees (2)-(c))

Rape of spouse (Includes degtrees (a)-(c))

Rape or penetration of genital or anal openings by foreign object
Abduction for marriage or defilement

Inveiglement or enticement of female under 18

Taking person without will or by misrepresentation for prostitution.
Taking person by force

Sexual act by fear

Receiving money to place person in cohabitation

 Placing a person for prostitution against will

Selling a person

Prostitution of wife by force

Pimping

Pandering

Placing a child under 16 for lewd act

Felony enhancement for pimping/pandering

Abduction of person under 18 for purposes of prostitution
Willful harm or ipjury to a child; (Includes degrees (a)~(c))
Corporal punishment/injury to a child (Includes degrees (a)-(c))



