## Partial List of Disqualifying Penal Code Sections

Section	
187	Murder
192(a)	Manslaughter, Voluntary
203	Mayhem
205	Aggravated Mayhem
206	Torture
207	Kidnapping
209	Kidnapping for ransom, reward, or extortion or robbery
210	Extortion by posing as kidnapper
210.5	False imprisonment
. 211	Robbery (Includes degrees in 212.5 (a) and (b))
220	Assault with intent to commit mayhem, rape, sodomy, oral copulation
222	Administering stupefying drugs to assist in commission of a felony
243.4	Sexual battery (Includes degrees (a)-(c))
245	Assault with deadly weapon, all inclusive
261	Rape (Includes degrees (a)-(c))
262	Rape of spouse (Includes degrees (a)-(c))
264.1	Rape or penetration of genital or anal openings by foreign object
265	Abduction for marriage or defilement
266	Inveiglement or enticement of female under 18
266(a)	Taking person without will or by misrepresentation for prostitution
266(b)	Taking person by force
266(c)	Sexual act by fear
266(d)	Receiving money to place person in cohabitation
266(e)	Placing a person for prostitution against will
266(f)	Selling a person
266(g)	Prostitution of wife by force
266(h)	Pimping
266(i)	Pandering
266(j)	Placing a child under 16 for lewd act
266(k)	Felony enhancement for pimping/pandering
267	Abduction of person under 18 for purposes of prostitution
273(a)	Willful harm or injury to a child; (Includes degrees (a)-(c))
273(d)	Corporal punishment/injury to a child (Includes degrees (a)-(c))